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Example:  
	Date/Time
	Plan

	Saturday 14/05/2017
	Depart 


	Sunday 15/05/2017
	Arrive London


	Monday 16/05/2017

	Meet representatives of UK plumbing school to learn about UK plumbing training


	Tuesday 17/05/2017
	Observe plumbing company on a construction site


	Wednesday 18/05/2017
	


	Thursday 19/05/2017
	Take part in training for rainwater collection systems at plumbing school


	Friday 20/05/2017

	


	Saturday 21/05/2017

	

	Sunday 22/05/2017

	Free day 

	Monday 23/05/2017

	Final day

	Tuesday 24/05/2017 

	Depart from London
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